
LOT 105 SASSAFRAS ACRES S/D.

529-277, 645-646, 813-1872, 893-

SMITH TANIA
662 SW BOBCAT DR
FT WHITE, FL 32038

19-7S-17-10024-105

0200 MOBILE HOME
02

19717.010 1.00/

04/07/2025 MLU

12/19/2017 BC 1.09 15,260 0 0 15,260

STANDARD
3

44,342
7,900
15,260
67,502
35,883
31,619

HX HB 25,000
6,619
67,502

0

67,502

1556/450 12/11/2025 WD U I 11 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

GRANT DANE

SMITH CANACE

0893/2145 12/10/1999 WD Q I 47,500

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

SUZANNE H HALL

TANIA SMITH (SALE I
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2015HX Base Yr

662 SW BOBCAT DR, FORT WHITE

Exterior Wall 08 WD OR PLY 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 12 MODULAR MT 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 90
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 10
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Stories 1. 1. 100

Architectual 01 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0800 02 1,666 110.9000 66.54 110,856 1990 1990 0 0 0 60.00 40.00

1 MOBILE HME  100% - 2015 Heated Area: 1512

BAS 1,512 100 1,512 40,243

FCP 276 25 69 1,836

FST 154 55 85 2,262

1,942 1,666 44,342

BAS= W56 S27 E25 FST=  S11 E14 N11 W14$ E31 FCP=  E12 N23W12
S23$ N27$.

BAS

56

27

25

31

27

FST11

14

11

14

FCP

12

23

12

23

1 0296 SHED METAL 0 100 8 8 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 0 0 3 100 300

2 0031 BARN,MT AE 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 1993 1993 3 100 600

3 9945 Well/Sept 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 7,000.00 7,000.00 100 3 100 7,000

7,900

1 0200 C MBL HM 100 00 0.00 0.00 1.09 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 14,000.00 14,000.00 15,260


